Pronouncement of Order — Cause List

HON. MEMBER | - Regular Complaint Cause List

Sr.No. Complaint No
1 CC005000000269699
2 CC006000000292520
3 CC006000000292626
4 CC006000000203701
5 CC006000000333820
6 CC006000000354326
7 CC006000000354327
8 CC006000000354328
9 CC006000000396371
10 CC006000000397453

n CC00600000059M21

Project Registration No

P52100022099
P51800009824
P51800009824
P51800009824
P51800009494
P51800009494
PEI800009494
PEI800009494

P51800009494

P51800009494

P51800009824

Complainant Name

Anis Gupta
MEGHNA VINOD KAPUR
VIBHA VICKY KAPUR

Mr. Tarun Gupta and Mrs. Sarita
Tarun Gupta

HARSH KIRTIKUMAR SHAH
Mr. Vinod Pabari
Mr. Amit Shah

Mrs. Rama Dangayach,Ms. Privanka
Dangayach

Ravinshu Kumar Rajnish
Verma,Poonam Rajnish
Verma,Rajnish Surendra Verma

Kalpesh Parekh

Sanjivani Anil Aher,Anil
Pandharinath Aher

Respondent Name

Godre] Properties
EASTERN SAI SWAYAMEASTERN SA|
SWAYAM,EASTERN SAI SWAYAM
EASTERN SAl SWAYAM
M/s. Eastern Sai Swayarm
Aryaman Infratech India Pvt. Ltd.
Aryaman Infratech India Pvt. Ltd.
Aryaman Infratech India Pvt. Ltd.

Aryaman Infratech India Pvt. Ltd.

M/s. Aryaman Infratech India Pvt Ltd

Aryaman Infratech India Pvt. Ltd.

Joinwood Reality Pvt. Ltd.

Pronouncement Date

27/02/2025

27/02/2025

27/02{2025

27/02/2025

27/02/2025

27/02/2025

27/02/2025

27/02/2025

27/02/2025

27/02/2025

27/02/2025

Stage

Pronouncement of
Order

Pronouncement of
Order

Pronouncement of
Order

Pronouncement of
Order

Pronouncement of
Order

Pronouncement of
Order

Pronouncement of
Order

Pronouncement of
Order

Pronouncement of
Order

Pronouncement of
Order

Pronouncement of
Order




