## **Pronouncement of Order - Cause List**

Sr.No.	Complaint No	Project Registration No	Complainant Name	Respondent Name	Pronouncement Date	Stage
1	CC005000000269699	P52100022099	Anis Gupta	Godrej Properties	27/02/2025	Pronouncement of Order
2	CC006000000292520	P51800009824	MEGHNA VINOD KAPUR	EASTERN SAI SWAYAM,EASTERN SAI SWAYAM,EASTERN SAI SWAYAM	27/02/2025	Pronouncement of Order
3	CC006000000292626	P51800009824	VIBHA VICKY KAPUR	EASTERN SAI SWAYAM	27/02/2025	Pronouncement Order
4	CC006000000303701	P51800009824	Mr. Tarun Gupta and Mrs. Sarita Tarun Gupta	M/s. Eastern Sai Swayam	27/02/2025	Pronouncement Order
5	CC006000000333820	P51800009494	HARSH KIRTIKUMAR SHAH	Aryaman Infratech India Pvt. Ltd.	27/02/2025	Pronouncement Order
6	CC006000000354326	P51800009494	Mr. Vinod Pabari	Aryaman Infratech India Pvt. Ltd.	27/02/2025	Pronouncement Order
7	CC006000000354327	P51800009494	Mr. Amit Shah	Aryaman Infratech India Pvt. Ltd.	27/02/2025	Pronouncement Order
8	CC006000000354328	P51800009494	Mrs. Rama Dangayach,Ms. Priyanka Dangayach	Aryaman Infratech India Pvt. Ltd.	27/02/2025	Pronouncement Order
9	CC006000000396371	P51800009494	Ravinshu Kumar Rajnish Verma,Poonam Rajnish Verma,Rajnish Surendra Verma	M/s. Aryaman Infratech India Pvt Ltd	27/02/2025	Pronouncement Order
10	CC006000000397453	P51800009494	Kalpesh Parekh	Aryaman Infratech India Pvt. Ltd.	27/02/2025	Pronouncement Order
11	CC006000000591121	P51800009824	Sanjivani Anil Aher,Anil Pandharinath Aher	Joinwood Reality Pvt. Ltd.	27/02/2025	Pronouncement Order